

DODGE COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD – DISTRICT 88

ESTIMATED QUANTITY	ITEM AND UNIT PRICE (In Words)	UNIT PRICE (Numbers)	ITEM TOTAL
1,497 LF	8" HDPE-S (Double Wall) Tile & Fittings		
	Per Lineal Foot	\$ <u>8.60</u>	\$ <u>12,874.20</u>
	<i>Alternate</i>	6.70	10,029.90
100 LF	4" Tile & Fittings		
	Per Lineal Foot	\$ <u>10.00</u>	\$ <u>1,000.00</u>
60 LF	8" Bore under County I		
	Per Lineal Foot	\$ <u>75.00</u>	\$ <u>4,500.00</u>
100 LF	Grass Waterway		
	Per Lineal Foot	\$ <u>12.80</u>	\$ <u>1,280.00</u>
1 LS	Rip-Rap		
	Lump Sum	\$ <u>150.00</u>	\$ <u>150.00</u>

TOTAL Nineteen thousand Eight Hundred Four Dollars + 20/100-
(Words)

\$ 19,804.20
(Numbers)

16,959.90

ALTERNATE QUOTE: (Accepted)

1,497 LF	8" HDPE-C (Single Wall) Tile & Fittings		
	Per Lineal Foot	\$ <u>6.70</u>	\$ <u>10,029.90</u>

Name: A.A. Reedl Excavating

Contact Person: Tony Reedl

Mailing Address: Box 676

City: Beaver Dam State: WI Zip 53916

Telephone: 920-885-4753 Email: tony@yourdigger.net